Breakdown of Deposits and Loans
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Description

Demand Deposits

DemDep Former Central Gov't
DemDep Gov't Curacao

DemDep Gov't Sint Maarten
DemDep Foreign Gov't

DemDep Households

DemDep Public and Other nonFInancial
DemDep Other Financial Corporation
DemDep Other

Savings Deposits

Time Deposits

Time Former Central Gov't

TimeDep Gov't Curacao

TimeDep Foreign Gov't

Time Households

TimeDep Public and Other Nonfinancial
TimeDep Other Financial Corp
TimeDep Other

Total Deposits

Loans Public and Other Nonfinancial Corporations
Total Loans Households

Individuals Current Account
Individuals Term Loans

Individuals Mortgages

Loans Former Central Gov't

Loans Gov't Curacao

Loans Gov't Sint Maarten

Loans Foreign Gov't

Loans Other Financial Corporation
Loans Other

Total Loans

CURACAO
NonResidents

Residents
2,825,030
1,337
220,650
0
0
472,935
1,439,596
364,908
325,604
1,854,430
1,547,168
7,598
61,033
0
221,560
441,916
629,253
185,808
6,226,628
2,535,809
1,858,091
27,465
750,693
958,392
0
510
0
0
22,999
191,475
4,608,884

196,355
0

0

0

0
35,255
142,319
11,756
7,025
49,990
54,769
0

0

0
28,181
25,773
600

215
301,114
184,462
113,811
1,496
14,393
82,289
0

0

0

15
45,889
6,652
350,829

Note: deposits and loans between depository corporations are excluded from this report.

October 2018

SINT MAARTEN

Residents
1,204,022
0
0
73,858
0
151,689
790,333
93,592
94,550
582,831
448,901
0
0
0
76,329
79,371
289,419
3,782
2,235,754
780,674
691,201
3,263
205,041
458,204
0
0
22,083
0
2,537
9,910
1,506,405

NonResidents

275,501
0

25

0
33,534
62,438
160,119
2,300
17,085
124,297
27,229
0

0

0
16,970
6,627
3,632

0
427,027
187,404
102,163
132
32,521
63,667

o O O O O o

289,573

TOTAL

Residents NonResidents

4,029,052
1,337
220,650
73,858

0

624,624
2,229,929
458,500
420,154
2,437,261
1,996,069
7,598
61,033

0

297,889
521,287
918,672
189,590
8,462,382
3,316,483
2,549,292
30,728
955,734
1,416,596
0

510
22,083

0

25,536
201,385
6,115,289

471,856
0

0

0

0
35,255
142,319
11,756
7,025
49,990
54,769
0

0

0
28,181
25,773
600

215
301,114
184,462
113,811
1,496
14,393
82,289
0

0

0

15
45,889
6,652
350,829

17-Dec-18




