Breakdown of Deposits and Loans

October 2018

		CURACAO		SINT MAARTEN		TOTAL	
ABC	Description	Residents	NonResidents	Residents	NonResidents	Residents	NonResidents
A.I.	Demand Deposits	2,825,030	196,355	1,204,022	275,501	4,029,052	471,856
A.I.1	DemDep Former Central Gov't	1,337	0	0	0	1,337	0
A.I.2	DemDep Gov't Curacao	220,650	0	0	25	220,650	0
A.I.3	DemDep Gov't Sint Maarten	0	0	73,858	0	73,858	0
A.I.4	DemDep Foreign Gov't	0	0	0	33,534	0	0
A.I.5	DemDep Households	472,935	35,255	151,689	62,438	624,624	35,255
A.I.6	DemDep Public and Other nonFlnancial	1,439,596	142,319	790,333	160,119	2,229,929	142,319
A.I.7	DemDep Other Financial Corporation	364,908	11,756	93,592	2,300	458,500	11,756
A.I.8	DemDep Other	325,604	7,025	94,550	17,085	420,154	7,025
A.II.	Savings Deposits	1,854,430	49,990	582,831	124,297	2,437,261	49,990
A.III.	Time Deposits	1,547,168	54,769	448,901	27,229	1,996,069	54,769
A.III.1	Time Former Central Gov't	7,598	0	0	0	7,598	0
A.III.2	TimeDep Gov't Curacao	61,033	0	0	0	61,033	0
A.III.4	TimeDep Foreign Gov't	0	0	0	0	0	0
A.III.5	Time Households	221,560	28,181	76,329	16,970	297,889	28,181
A.III.6	TimeDep Public and Other Nonfinancial	441,916	25,773	79,371	6,627	521,287	25,773
A.III.7	TimeDep Other Financial Corp	629,253	600	289,419	3,632	918,672	600
A.III.8	TimeDep Other	185,808	215	3,782	0	189,590	215
A.	Total Deposits	6,226,628	301,114	2,235,754	427,027	8,462,382	301,114
B.I.	Loans Public and Other Nonfinancial Corporations	2,535,809	184,462	780,674	187,404	3,316,483	184,462
B.II.	Total Loans Households	1,858,091	113,811	691,201	102,163	2,549,292	113,811
B.II.1	Individuals Current Account	27,465	1,496	3,263	132	30,728	1,496
B.II.2	Individuals Term Loans	750,693	14,393	205,041	32,521	955,734	14,393
B.II.3	Individuals Mortgages	958,392	82,289	458,204	63,667	1,416,596	82,289
B.III.	Loans Former Central Gov't	0	0	0	0	0	0
B.III.1	Loans Gov't Curacao	510	0	0	0	510	0
B.III.2	Loans Gov't Sint Maarten	0	0	22,083	0	22,083	0
B.III.3	Loans Foreign Gov't	0	15	0	0	0	15
B.IV.	Loans Other Financial Corporation	22,999	45,889	2,537	0	25,536	45,889
B.V.	Loans Other	191,475	6,652	9,910	6	201,385	6,652
B.	Total Loans	4,608,884	350,829	1,506,405	289,573	6,115,289	350,829

Note: deposits and loans between depository corporations are excluded from this report.